Commonwealth Edison

DEVIATION REPORT

DVR NO.

STA UNIT YEAR NO.

B - 12 - 3 - 81 - 45

SYSTEM AFFECTED 1200 PLAN CONDITIONS RX Water Cleanup OBSCRIPTION OF EVENT An inspection of the 3A-1203A regenerating heat exchanger disclosed possible cracks on the inlet to the heat exchanger (line 3-1201 B-8"-A). DESCRIPTION OF GAUSE Unknown at this time. OTHER APPLICABLE INFORMATION EQUIPMENT TO POTENTIAL ALL LEARNING ENGINEERS COMMENTS All leakage was contained within the Rx building floor drain system. The indications are in piping that is outside of the primary containment boundary. TYPE OF DEVIATION REPORTABLE OCCURRENCE ACTION ITEM NO. REPORTABLE COCCURRENCE ACTION ITEM NO. REPORTABLE OCCURRENCE ACTION ITEM NO. REPORTABLE COCCURRENCE ACTION ITEM NO. RESPONSIBLE COMPANY OFFICER INFORMED OF IDOFR21 ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AND COMPLETED ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AND COMPLETED ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AS REQUISED NOT STATION EVISION OF STATION OF STATION OF STATION EVISION OF STATION O	PART I TITLE OF DEVIATION	Leak in Piping 3A Rx Piping	Water Clea	nup Regen. Hx	OCCURRED 9/1/81	1100
RX Mater Cleanup MODE Run	SYSTEM AFFECTED 1200	PUN CONDITIONS			DATE	
DESCRIPTION OF EVENT An inspection of the 3A-1203A regenerating heat exchanger disclosed possible cracks on the inlet to the heat exchanger (line 3-1201 B-8"-A). DESCRIPTION OF CAUSE Unknown at this time. OTHER APPLICABLE INFORMATION EQUIPMENT VEST ON N/A 15351 Michael Wright 9/2/81 PRAT 2 OPERATING ENGINEERS COMMENTS All leakage was contained within the Rx building floor drain system. The indications are in piping that is outside of the primary containment boundary. TYPE OF DEVIATION REPORTABLE OCCURRENCE 14 DAY 100FR21 I 4 DAY 100FR21 I 4 DAY 100FR21 I 4 DAY 0.0018/CATION PUBLIC INTEREST VIOLATION OCCURRENCE NON-REPORTABLE OCCURRENCE NON NO NO X REPORTABLE OCCURRENCE ACTION ITEM NO. PROMPT ON-SITE NOTIFICATION NO NO X REPORTABLE OCCURRENCE ACTION ITEM NO. PROMPT OFF-SITE NOTIFICATION PLATE TIME 24-HOUR NRC NOTIFICATION N/A TITLE DATE TIME 24-HOUR NRC NOTIFICATION N/A TITLE DATE TIME PRESPONSIBLE COMPANY OFFICER INFORMED OF IOCFR21 ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AND COMPLETED Michael Wright OPERATING ENGINEER OATE ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AND COMPLETED Michael Wright OPERATING ENGINEER OATE ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AND COMPLETED Michael Wright OPERATING ENGINEER OATE ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AND COMPLETED Michael Wright OPERATING ENGINEER OATE ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AND COMPLETED MICHAEL WRIGHT OATE ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AND COMPLETED MICHAEL WRIGHT OATE ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AND COMPLETED STATION SUFFENCED OATE ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AND COMPLETED STATION SUFFENCED OATE ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AND COMPLETED STATION SUFFENCED OATE ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AND COMPLETED STATION SUFFENCED OATE ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AND COMPLETED STATION SUFFENCED OATE ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AND COMPLETED STATION SUFFENCED OATE ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AND COMPLETED STATION SUFFENCED OATE ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AND COMPLETED STATION SUFFENCED OATE ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AND COMPLETED STATION SUFFENCED OATE ACCEPTANCE BY STATI				2000		
DESCRIPTION OF CAUSE Unknown at this time. OTHER APPLICABLE INFORMATION EQUIPMENT TYPE OF NO. N/A 15351 Michael Wright 3/2/81 FART 2 DEFEATING ENGINEERS COMMENTS All leakage was contained within the Rx building floor drain system. The indications are in piping that is outside of the primary containment boundary. TYPE OF DEVIATION EVENT OF POTENTIAL TECH SPEC NON-BEPORTABLE REPORTING WR 153BUD YES YES NOW NO SEPORTABLE OCCURRENCE I 4 DAY OFFICE OFFICE NON DISTRIBUTION REPORTABLE OCCURRENCE ACTION OCCURRENCE NON SEPORTABLE REPORTING WR 153BUD YES YES NOW NO SEPORTABLE OCCURRENCE NON SEPORTABLE OCCURRENCE NOT SEPORTABLE OCCURRENCE OCCURRENCE NOT SEPORTABLE OCCURRENCE NOT SEPORTABLE OCCURRENCE OCCURRENCE NOT SEPORTABLE OCCURRENCE NOT S	DESCRIPTION OF EVENT	The second secon	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IS NOT THE OWNER.		CAMERA CAMERA DE LA CONTRACTION DEL CONTRACTION DE LA CONTRACTION	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN
Description of Cause Unknown at this time. OTHER APPLICABLE INFORMATION EQUIPMENT X YES DR NO. N/A 15351 Michael Wright 3/2/81 PART 2 OPERATING ENGINEERS COMMENTS All leakage was contained within the Rx building floor drain system. The indications are in piping that is outside of the primary containment boundary. Type of Deviation Public Interest VIOLATION OCCURRENCE REPORTING RELATED RECATED AND NO	An inspection of the 3A-12	03A regenerating heat	exchanger	disclosed possible	cracks on t	he inlet
OTHER APPLICABLE INFORMATION EQUIPMENT Yes OR NO. WR NO. 15351 Michael Wright J2/81 PART 2 OPERATING ENGINEERS COMMENTS All leakage was contained within the Rx building floor drain system. The indications are in piping that is outside of the primary containment boundary. TYPE OF DEVIATION REPORTABLE OCCURRENCE OF POTENTIAL TECH SPEC VIOLATION REPORTABLE REPORTING WR ISSUED YES YES YES NO NO. PROPORTABLE REPORTING WR ISSUED YES YES NO NO. PROPORTABLE REPORTING WR ISSUED YES YES NO NO NO X TITLE ADAY OF SUBJECT OF POTENTIAL TECH SPEC VIOLATION REPORTABLE REPORTING WR ISSUED YES YES NO NO NO X TITLE ADAY OF SUBJECT OF POTENTIAL TECH SPEC VIOLATION REPORTABLE REPORTING WR ISSUED YES YES NO NO X TITLE ADAY OF SUBJECT OF POTENTIAL TECH SPEC VIOLATION REPORTABLE	to the heat exchanger (lin	e 3-1201 B-8"-A).				
OTHER APPLICABLE INFORMATION EQUIPMENT Yes OR NO. WR NO. 15351 Michael Wright J2/81 PART 2 OPERATING ENGINEERS COMMENTS All leakage was contained within the Rx building floor drain system. The indications are in piping that is outside of the primary containment boundary. TYPE OF DEVIATION REPORTABLE OCCURRENCE OF POTENTIAL TECH SPEC VIOLATION REPORTABLE REPORTING WR ISSUED YES YES YES NO NO. PROPORTABLE REPORTING WR ISSUED YES YES NO NO. PROPORTABLE REPORTING WR ISSUED YES YES NO NO NO X TITLE ADAY OF SUBJECT OF POTENTIAL TECH SPEC VIOLATION REPORTABLE REPORTING WR ISSUED YES YES NO NO NO X TITLE ADAY OF SUBJECT OF POTENTIAL TECH SPEC VIOLATION REPORTABLE REPORTING WR ISSUED YES YES NO NO X TITLE ADAY OF SUBJECT OF POTENTIAL TECH SPEC VIOLATION REPORTABLE		MAC DECRE	HILLER			
OTHER APPLICABLE INFORMATION EQUIPMENT Types or NO. WR NO. 15351 Michael Wright 3/2/81 PART 2 OPERATING ENGINEERS COMMENTS All leakage was contained within the Rx building floor drain system. The indications are in piping that is outside of the primary containment boundary. TYPE OF DEVIATION PUBLIC INTEREST VIOLATION OCCURRENCE VES YES YES NO NO NO WR ISSUED PUBLIC INTEREST VIOLATION OCCURRENCE VES YES NO NO NO WILLIAM REPORTING WR ISSUED YES WES NO NO NO WILLIAM REPORTING WR ISSUED YES WES NO NO NO WILLIAM REPORTING WR ISSUED YES WES NO NO NO WILLIAM REPORTING WR ISSUED YES WES NO NO NO WILLIAM REPORTING WR ISSUED YES WES NO NO WILLIAM REPORTING WR ISSUED YES WES NO NO NO WILLIAM REPORTING WR ISSUED YES WES NO NO NO WILLIAM REPORTING WR ISSUED YES WES NO NO WILLIAM RESOLUTION AND THEIR REPORTING WILLIAM REPORT OF THE TIME TIME RESPONSIBLE COMPANY OFFICER INFORMED OF TOTAL TIME TIME TIME REVIEW AND COMPLETED MICHAEL WRIGHT OF THE TIME ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AND COMPLETED MICHAEL WRIGHT OFFI THE TIME ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AND COMPLETED MICHAEL WRIGHT OF THE TIME ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AND COMPLETED MICHAEL WRIGHT OFFI THE TIME ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AND COMPLETED MICHAEL WRIGHT OF THE TIME ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AND COMPLETED MICHAEL WRIGHT OF THE TIME ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AND COMPLETED MICHAEL WRIGHT OF THE TIME ACCEPTANCE BY STATION SEPENCE WILLIAM AUTHORIZED FOR DISTRIBUTION STATION SEPENCE.	DESCRIPTION OF CAUSE	-				
EQUIPMENT X VES DR NO. N/A 15351 Michael Wright 3/2/81 PART 2 OPERATING ENGINEERS COMMENTS All leakage was contained within the Rx building floor drain system. The indications are in piping that is outside of the primary containment boundary. TYPE OF DEVIATION REPORTABLE OCCURRENCE PUBLIC INTEREST VIOLATION OCCURRENCE REPORTING WR ISSUED YES						
EQUIPMENT X VES DR NO. N/A 15351 Michael Wright 3/2/81 PART 2 OPERATING ENGINEERS COMMENTS All leakage was contained within the Rx building floor drain system. The indications are in piping that is outside of the primary containment boundary. TYPE OF DEVIATION REPORTABLE OCCURRENCE PUBLIC INTEREST VIOLATION OCCURRENCE REPORTING WR ISSUED YES	OTHER APPLICABLE INFO	DRMATION		NG. ST. NEW YEAR		
PART 2 OPERATING ENGINEERS COMMENTS All leakage was contained within the Rx building floor drain system. The indications are in piping that is outside of the primary containment boundary. TYPE OF DEVIATION REPORTABLE OCCURRENCE 14 DAY 100FR21 X 30 DAY NOTIFICATION PUBLIC INTEREST VIOLATION OCCURRENCE REPORTING WR ISSUED YES X		7. MART 1 014				
PART 2 OPERATING ENGINEERS COMMENTS All leakage was contained within the Rx building floor drain system. The indications are in piping that is outside of the primary containment boundary. TYPE OF DEVIATION REPORTABLE OCCURRENCE 14 DAY 100FR21 X 30 DAY NOTIFICATION PUBLIC INTEREST VIOLATION OCCURRENCE REPORTING WR ISSUED YES X						
PART 2 OPERATING ENGINEERS COMMENTS All leakage was contained within the Rx building floor drain system. The indications are in piping that is outside of the primary containment boundary. TYPE OF DEVIATION REPORTABLE OCCURRENCE 14 DAY 100FR21 X 30 DAY NOTIFICATION PUBLIC INTEREST VIOLATION OCCURRENCE REPORTING WR ISSUED YES X	TOWN TO THE DO NOT	2 /42.40				
PART 2 OPERATING ENGINEERS COMMENTS All leakage was contained within the Rx building floor drain system. The indications are in piping that is outside of the primary containment boundary. TYPE OF DEVIATION REPORTABLE OCCURRENCE 14 DAY 10CFR21			Mich			3/2/81
All leakage was contained within the Rx building floor drain system. The indications are in piping that is outside of the primary containment boundary. Type of Deviation Reportable occurrence 14 Date 1 Da				RESPONSIBLE SUPERVIS	OR	DATE
TYPE OF DEVIATION REPORTABLE OCCURRENCE PUBLIC INTEREST VIOLATION OCCURRENCE REPORTING WE ISSUED PUBLIC INTEREST OCCURRENCE REPORTING WE ISSUED PUBLIC INTEREST OCCURRENCE REPORTING WE ISSUED PUBLIC INTEREST OCCURRENCE OCCURRENCE REPORTING WE ISSUED PUBLIC INTEREST OCCURRENCE OCCURRENC	The contract of the contract o		£1			
TYPE OF DEVIATION REPORTABLE OCCURRENCE PUBLIC INTEREST VIOLATION OCCURRENCE PUBLIC INTEREST VIOLATION OCCURRENCE REPORTING WR ISSUED YES YES YES NO NO NO X I REPORTABLE OCCURRENCE ACTION ITEM NO. NO X I					dications are	in
REPORTABLE OCCURRENCE 14 DAY 10CFR21 X 30 DAY NOTIFICATION	piping that is outside of t	the primary containment	boundary.			
REPORTABLE OCCURRENCE 14 DAY 10CFR21 X 30 DAY NOTIFICATION						
REPORTABLE COCCREENCE ACTION ITEM NO. REPORTABLE COCCREENCE ACTION ITEM NO. NO. NO. REPORTABLE COCCREENCE NUMBER NO. NO. NO. NO. NO. NO. NO. NO	REPORTABLE OCCURRENCE			OCCURRENCE R	ANNUAL EPORTING W	RELATED R ISSUED
REPORTABLE OCCURRENCE NUMBER NUMBER NOTIFICATION R. M. Ragan PROMPT ON-SITE NOTIFICATION R. M. Ragan PROMPT ON-SITE NOTIFICATION R. M. Ragan PROMPT ON-SITE NOTIFICATION R. M. Ragan PROMPT OF-SITE NOTIFICATION F. Palmer PROMPT OF-SITE NOTIFICATION F. Palmer PROMPT OF-SITE NOTIFICATION P. Palmer PROMPT OF-SITE NOTIFICATION F. Palmer PROMPT OF-SITE NOTIFICATION P. PALMER PROMPT ON-SITE NOTIFICATIO	I TA DAT			T YE	S X YES	
NUMBER R. M. Ragan 9/2/81 0000 R. M. Ragan 9/2/81 0000 TITLE DATE TIME 24-HOUR NRC NOTIFICATION N/A TITLE PROMPT OFF-SITE NOVIFICATION F. Palmer 9/3/81 11 04 REGION III & COL CATE TIME RESPONSIBLE COMPANY OFFICER INFORMED OF IOCFR21 CONDITIONS AND THEIR REPORT TO NRC REVIEW AND COMPLETED ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AS REQUIRED DATE RESOLUTION APPROVED AND AUTHORIZED FOR DISTRIBUTION STATION SUPERINTENDENT 1000 R. M. Ragan 9/2/81 DATE TIME TITLE DATE TIME ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AS REQUIRED DATE RESOLUTION APPROVED AND AUTHORIZED FOR DISTRIBUTION STATION SUPERINTENDENT 1000 R. M. Ragan 9/2/81 TIME TIME 11 04 PARE PARE 11 04 PARE TIME 11 04 PARE	X 30 DAY NOTE L'ATION			L N	0 NO	X
TITLE DATE TIME 24-HOUR NRC NOTIFICATION TPH N/A REGION III DATE RESPONSIBLE COMPANY OFFICER INFORMED OF IOCFR21 CONDITIONS AND THEIR REPORT TO NRC REVIEW AND COMPLETED ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AS REQUIRED DATE TITLE DATE TIME TITLE DATE TIME TITLE DATE TIME TITLE DATE TIME ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AS REQUIRED DATE RESOLUTION APPROVED AND AUTHORIZED FOR DISTRIBUTION STATION SUPERINTENDENT DATE		ACTION ITEM NO.	PROMPT	N-SITE NOTIFICATI		
TITLE DATE TIME 24-HOUR NRC NOTIFICATION TPH N/A REGION III DATE TIME RESPONSIBLE COMPANY OFFICER INFORMED OF IOCFR21 CONDITIONS AND THEIR REPORT TO NRC REVIEW AND COMPLETED ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AS REQUIRED DATE RESOLUTION APPROVED AND AUTHORIZED FOR DISTRIBUTION RESOLUTION APPROVED AND AUTHORIZED FOR DISTRIBUTION STATION SUPERINTENDENT TITLE DATE TIME TITLE DATE TIME PAGE DATE TIME TITLE DATE TIME PAGE P	NGC 81-21/03L-0 N/A		R. M.			0000
24-HOUR NRC NOTIFICATION TPH N/A REGION III DATE TIME RESPONSIBLE COMPANY OFFICER INFORMED OF IOCFR21 CONDITIONS AND THEIR REPORT TO NRC REVIEW AND COMPLETED ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AS REQUIRED DATE RESOLUTION APPROVED AND AUTHORIZED FOR DISTRIBUTION RESOLUTION APPROVED AND AUTHORIZED FOR DISTRIBUTION RESOLUTION APPROVED AND STATION STATION SUPERINTENDENT DATE RESOLUTION APPROVED AND STATION SUPERINTENDENT DATE			10.75	TITLE		TIME
24-HOUR NRC NOTIFICATION N/A REGION III DATE TIME REGION III & COL CATE TIME RESPONSIBLE COMPANY OFFICER INFORMED OF IOCFR21 CONDITIONS AND THEIR REPORT TO NRC REVIEW AND COMPLETED ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AS REQUIRED RESOLUTION APPROVED AND AUTHORIZED FOR DISTRIBUTION RESOLUTION APPROVED AND AUTHORIZED FOR DISTRIBUTION RESOLUTION STATION SUPERINTENDENT RESOLUTION APPROVED AND AUTHORIZED FOR DISTRIBUTION RESOLUTION STATION SUPERINTENDENT RESOLUTION APPROVED AND STATION SUPERINTENDENT				TITLE		TIME
TPH N/A REGION III DATE TIME TIME RESPONSIBLE COMPANY OFFICER INFORMED OF IOCFR21 CONDITIONS AND THEIR REPORT TO NRC REVIEW AND COMPLETED Michael Wright OPERATING ENGINEER ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AS REQUIRED DATE RESOLUTION APPROVED AND AUTHORIZED FOR DISTRIBUTION RESOLUTION APPROVED AND AUTHORIZED FOR DISTRIBUTION STATION SUPERINTENDENT / DATE		FICATION	ROMPTO	FF-SITE NOVIFICAT	ON	
REGION III & COL CATE TIME TITLE DATE TIME RESPONSIBLE COMPANY OFFICER INFORMED OF 10CFR21 CONDITIONS AND THEIR REPORT TO NRC TITLE DATE TIME REVIEW AND COMPLETED Michael Wright 9/2/81 OPERATING ENGINEER DATE ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AS REQUIRED DATE RESOLUTION APPROVED AND AUTHORIZED FOR DISTRIBUTION STATION SUPERINTENDENT /DATE	TPH N/A					11 04
REGION III & COL CATE TIME TITLE DATE TIME RESPONSIBLE COMPANY OFFICER INFORMED OF IOCFR21 CONDITIONS AND THEIR REPORT TO NRC REVIEW AND COMPLETED Michael Wright 9/2/81 OPERATING ENGINEER DATE ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AS REQUIRED DATE RESOLUTION APPROVED AND AUTHORIZED FOR DISTRIBUTION STATION SUPERINTENDENT 10 APPROVED AND STATION SUPERINTENDENT 10 APPROVED AND STATION SUPERINTENDENT 10 APPROVED AND AUTHORIZED FOR DISTRIBUTION		DATE TIME		TITLE	DATE	TIME
CONDITIONS AND THEIR REPORT TO NRC REVIEW AND COMPLETED Michael Wright 9/2/81 OPERATING ENGINEER DATE ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW AS REQUIRED DATE RESOLUTION APPROVED AND AUTHORIZED FOR DISTRIBUTION STATION SUPERINTENDENT	REGION III & COL CATE TIME			TITLE	DATE	TIME
DATE ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW Brune / Wolford Might PATE RESOLUTION APPROVED AND AUTHORIZED FOR DISTRIBUTION OPERATING ENGINEER DATE 1019 1019 1019 1019 1019 1019 1019 101	CONDITIONS AND THEIR REPORT TO NRC			TITLE	DATE	TIME
DATE RESOLUTION APPROVED AND AUTHORIZED FOR DISTRIBUTION ACCEPTANCE BY STATION REVIEW Brune / Wolf of Michael Micha	REVIEW AND COMPLETED					
DATE RESOLUTION APPROVED AND AUTHORIZED FOR DISTRIBUTION AS REQUIRED 9 29 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	ACCEPTANCE BY ST	ATION REVIEW C	0. 2117	Mr. # 1111.	/./	
RESOLUTION APPROVED AND AUTHORIZED FOR DISTRIBUTION STATION SUPERINTENDENT 128/8/	AS REQUIRED	7 0	rune	/ Well of Men	et	
AUTHORIZED FOR DISTRIBUTION STATION SUPERINTENDENT	DATF	9/2	9/21	4-29-81		
	RESOLUTION APPRO	VED AND	Dough	les Alwer	7/15	181
		ISTRIBUTION	STATION	SUPERINTENDENT	/ DATE	